CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA IN VASCA CORTA

N

V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS COGNOME E NOME
06/03/2022
1 BOGINO Giuseppe
2 GIANNONE Luigi
3 BERARDELLI Niccolo'
4 GHIBAUDO Gabriele
5 NAVARRETTA Tommaso
6 SAVIOLO Lorenzo
7 IGNAT Matteo Federico
8 SEGATTO Mattia
9 PEROZENI Lorenzo
10 RITTATORE Gabriele
11 CUTAIA Vincenzo
12 RUFFINATTO Michele
13 SASSETTI Gabriele
14 COMIN Julian
15 PETRILLI Stefano
16 PIERDOMENICO Matteo

Pubblicata: 06/03/2022 ore 17:12

TORINO, 5-13/03/2022
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SOCIETA’

Rari Nantes Torino

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Sisport Spa ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Aosta Nuoto

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Rari Nantes Torino

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Sisport Spa ssd

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

50m

35.15
35.04
35.22
35.11
36.83
37.17
36.17
36.23
36.70
40.67
35.33
38.25
38.34
40.06
40.02

42.78

100m

1'14.12

38.97
1'14.35
39.31
1'13.53

38.31
1'14.81
39.70
1'19.05
42.22
1'18.06
40.89
1'18.03
41.86
1'17.59

41.36
1'18.54
41.84
1'23.37

42.70
1'18.15
42.82
1'20.75

42.50
1'22.54

44.20
1'25.11

45.05
1'25.93
45.91
1'30.86
48.08

150m

1'562.75

38.63
1'563.05
38.70
1'562.62

39.09
1'564.21
39.40
2'01.76
42.71
2'00.22
42.16
2'01.06
43.03
2'00.86

43.27
2'01.77
43.23
2'06.43

43.06
2'04.42
46.27
2'05.02

44.27
2'06.73
44.19
2'11.97

46.86
2'12.99
47.06
2'18.36
47.50

ARRIVO Record

2'31.20

38.45
2'31.74
38.69
2'31.95

39.33
2'32.12
37.91
2'41.25
39.49
2'42.38
42.16
2'42.83
41.77
2'43.43

42.57
2'43.94
42.17
2'49.22

42.79
2'50.29
45.87
2'50.41

45.39
2'50.56
43.83
2'57.28

45.31
2'58.36
45.37
3'07.10
48.74

Comunicato 119

Page 1



